
1985

10. december i Grøndals Centret.

Danmark Tyskland

Damer: Damer:

Gudrun Jensen 752 Ursula Diedrichsen 724

Ena Bargholz 718 1470 Monika Donner 733 1457

Charlotte Michaelsen 743 2213 Christa Grobe 739 2196

Jette Stougaard 729 2942 Kirsten Lüth 737 2933

Annette Jensen 725 3667 Rita Mesterharm 747 3680

Kirsten Bajlum 727 4394 Sabine Schnabel 745 4425

Res: Alice Krogh 4394 Res: Monika Krømer 4425
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Herrer: Herrer:

Michael Jensen/res. 1464 Heinz-Jürgen Hack 1497

Jens Rasmussen 1473 2937 Uwe Ihme/res. 1461 2958

Bent Ole Gad 1484 4421 Jürgen Ketelhake 1459 4417

Finn Madsen 1501 5922 Ralph Sellhorn 1465 5882

Kaj Lindstrøm 1479 7401 Michael Wendland 1488 7370

Tonny Jensen 1462 8863 Helmuth Wilke 1468 8838

Res: Gunner Nielsen 8863 Res: Rolf Arnhardt 8838
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